
Gross Low Gross / Low Net

A FlightA Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Delp, JustinDelp, Justin 71 $60.00 1st Gross

-- Paul, MichaelPaul, Michael 72

2 Anderson, TylerAnderson, Tyler 73 $45.00 2nd Gross

-- Garretson, KevinGarretson, Kevin 73 $0.00

3 Dusenbury, RyanDusenbury, Ryan 74

4 Kuzinski, AdamKuzinski, Adam 74

-- Britt, TaylorBritt, Taylor 76

5 Jewell, TonyJewell, Tony 76

-- Joseffy, JustinJoseffy, Justin 78

-- Wyant, ChristopherWyant, Christopher 78

6 Jergenson, BriggJergenson, Brigg 82

-- Strimple, MatthewStrimple, Matthew 89

7 Carlson, EricCarlson, Eric NS

B FlightB Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Mittan, DaveMittan, Dave 74 $60.00 1st Gross

-- Owens, SeanOwens, Sean 75

2 Esterline, SteveEsterline, Steve 76 $45.00 2nd Gross

-- Etzel, StevenEtzel, Steven 77

3 Leon, JefferyLeon, Jeffery 78

-- Evans, JoeEvans, Joe 78

4 Harrell, MarkHarrell, Mark 81

-- Gutowski, JesseGutowski, Jesse 81

5 Gordon, JesseGordon, Jesse 81

6 Nygren, GregNygren, Greg 81

-- Bailey, ColtonBailey, Colton 82

-- Grove, DougGrove, Doug 83

7 Reese, ChrisReese, Chris 83

-- Bailey, RexBailey, Rex 88

8 Feldman, MarcFeldman, Marc 91
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C FlightC Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Reid, RyanReid, Ryan 74 $60.00 1st Gross

-- Gahan, MichaelGahan, Michael 78

2 Cain, BrentCain, Brent 79 $45.00 2nd Gross

-- Davies, ChadDavies, Chad 79

3 Hartmann, ScottHartmann, Scott 81 $30.00 3rd Gross

-- Blair, MikeBlair, Mike 81

4 Thompson, ChrisThompson, Chris 82

5 MacPherson, MichaelMacPherson, Michael 82

-- Zeman, ChuckZeman, Chuck 82

-- Swafford, TomSwafford, Tom 82

6 Trujillo, EdTrujillo, Ed 84

7 McIntosh, ChrisMcIntosh, Chris 85

-- Malone, FredMalone, Fred 85

-- Kelsen, MikeKelsen, Mike 85

8 Kaasch, JimKaasch, Jim 86

-- Gaitan, JohnnyGaitan, Johnny 86

9 Kaech, DanKaech, Dan 86

10 Conklin, RalphConklin, Ralph 86

11 Rochelle, BrandonRochelle, Brandon 87

-- Roberts, JimRoberts, Jim 87

-- Chaney, GreggChaney, Gregg 88

-- Gordon, GregGordon, Greg 88

12 Morris, BeauMorris, Beau 88

-- Kruckman, DougKruckman, Doug 89

13 Whittemore, TomWhittemore, Tom 93

14 Malone, MattMalone, Matt 93

-- Hefele, TomHefele, Tom 95

-- Doty, RonDoty, Ron 102

D FlightD Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Russ, DanRuss, Dan 78 $60.00 1st Gross

-- Welty, BobWelty, Bob 81

2 Archer, KevinArcher, Kevin 83 $45.00 2nd Gross

-- Lurz, BrianLurz, Brian 83

3 Goodwin, BrockGoodwin, Brock 83 $30.00 3rd Gross
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-- Buchanan, BJBuchanan, BJ 84

4 Hanzlick, DavidHanzlick, David 85 $20.00 4th Gross

-- Bray, PatrickBray, Patrick 88

5 Scalese, RobertScalese, Robert 88

6 Schlisner, GarySchlisner, Gary 88

-- Foreman, LanceForeman, Lance 88

7 Cox, JeremieCox, Jeremie 89

8 Davis, BobDavis, Bob 89

-- Schroeder, RandySchroeder, Randy 89

9 Burkholder, RobertBurkholder, Robert 90

10 Hill, BobHill, Bob 90

-- McConeghy, RichardMcConeghy, Richard 90

-- Mroz, MikeMroz, Mike 91

-- Butler, RossButler, Ross 91

-- Rodriguez, JavierRodriguez, Javier 91

11 Thomas, BillThomas, Bill 93

-- Udell, BarryUdell, Barry 93

12 Binder, BobBinder, Bob 93

-- Hruby, ChrisHruby, Chris 95

13 Sullivan, DavidSullivan, David 96

-- McGaffin, ErinMcGaffin, Erin 96

14 Jorgenson, JonJorgenson, Jon 100

-- Gillan, KenGillan, Ken 101

15 Hardman, BryanHardman, Bryan 105

E FlightE Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Muller, StephenMuller, Stephen 86 $60.00 1st Gross

-- McCoy, AndyMcCoy, Andy 86

2 Healy, MikeHealy, Mike 89 $45.00 2nd Gross

-- Heinlein, BillHeinlein, Bill 89

3 Drbal, DougDrbal, Doug 89 $30.00 3rd Gross

-- Kelly, MikeKelly, Mike 89

4 Arnold, PaulArnold, Paul 89 $20.00 4th Gross

5 Cohen, AlanCohen, Alan 90 $15.00 5th Gross

-- Verry, JasonVerry, Jason 90

6 Pierce, BryanPierce, Bryan 91

-- Hopkins, ThomasHopkins, Thomas 91

-- Egley, RayEgley, Ray 92
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7 Scholes, ScottScholes, Scott 92

-- Boyd, StephenBoyd, Stephen 93

8 Sneed, AndrewSneed, Andrew 93

9 Santolaya, RickSantolaya, Rick 93

-- Jefferson, JonJefferson, Jon 93

-- Dart, DonDart, Don 94

10 Dethlefs, RichDethlefs, Rich 96

11 Markowitz, MickeyMarkowitz, Mickey 97

-- McKown, MarkMcKown, Mark 98

-- Ambrosich, GrantAmbrosich, Grant 105

12 Pandolfi, MarcPandolfi, Marc NS

f Flightf Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Gallogly, CraigGallogly, Craig 85 $60.00 1st Gross

2 Haines, RandyHaines, Randy 88 $45.00 2nd Gross

3 DeBenedictis, VinnyDeBenedictis, Vinny 90 $30.00 3rd Gross

-- Downing, BobDowning, Bob 91

4 Hackney, MartyHackney, Marty 92 $20.00 4th Gross

-- Kramer, BillKramer, Bill 94

-- Wojtak, AaronWojtak, Aaron 95

5 Tetrick, ThomasTetrick, Thomas 95

-- Brannan, MichaelBrannan, Michael 95

6 Freilinger, BrettFreilinger, Brett 96

-- Meachum, MikeMeachum, Mike 98

-- Lange, MichaelLange, Michael 100

7 Van Gundy, BobVan Gundy, Bob 102

8 Bruce, AndyBruce, Andy 103

9 Hockett, DarenHockett, Daren 104

10 Henry, JohnHenry, John 104

-- Teetzel, ErikTeetzel, Erik 106

-- Smith, StephanSmith, Stephan 110

11 Fradin, SteveFradin, Steve 110

-- Senior, StevenSenior, Steven 110

-- Gold, BrianGold, Brian 110

-- Gold, DavidGold, David 114

Total Purse Allocated: $825.00Total Purse Allocated: $825.00
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Net Low Gross / Low Net

A FlightA Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Paul, MichaelPaul, Michael 67 $60.00 1st Net

2 Garretson, KevinGarretson, Kevin 68 $45.00 2nd Net

-- Dusenbury, RyanDusenbury, Ryan 69

-- Delp, JustinDelp, Justin 69

-- Anderson, TylerAnderson, Tyler 71

3 Wyant, ChristopherWyant, Christopher 73

4 Britt, TaylorBritt, Taylor 74

-- Kuzinski, AdamKuzinski, Adam 74

-- Jewell, TonyJewell, Tony 76

5 Joseffy, JustinJoseffy, Justin 78

-- Jergenson, BriggJergenson, Brigg 82

6 Strimple, MatthewStrimple, Matthew 84

7 Carlson, EricCarlson, Eric NS

B FlightB Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Owens, SeanOwens, Sean 67 $60.00 1st Net

-- Esterline, SteveEsterline, Steve 67

-- Mittan, DaveMittan, Dave 68

2 Etzel, StevenEtzel, Steven 69 $45.00 2nd Net

3 Evans, JoeEvans, Joe 70 $30.00 3rd Net

-- Harrell, MarkHarrell, Mark 72

4 Gutowski, JesseGutowski, Jesse 72

-- Gordon, JesseGordon, Jesse 72

-- Leon, JefferyLeon, Jeffery 72

5 Grove, DougGrove, Doug 74

6 Bailey, ColtonBailey, Colton 74

-- Nygren, GregNygren, Greg 75

-- Reese, ChrisReese, Chris 77

7 Bailey, RexBailey, Rex 79

-- Feldman, MarcFeldman, Marc 82
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C FlightC Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

-- Reid, RyanReid, Ryan 63

1 Gahan, MichaelGahan, Michael 66 $60.00 1st Net

2 Davies, ChadDavies, Chad 67 $45.00 2nd Net

3 Blair, MikeBlair, Mike 68 $30.00 3rd Net

-- Cain, BrentCain, Brent 69

4 Zeman, ChuckZeman, Chuck 70

-- Thompson, ChrisThompson, Chris 71

-- Hartmann, ScottHartmann, Scott 71

-- MacPherson, MichaelMacPherson, Michael 71

5 Swafford, TomSwafford, Tom 71

6 Malone, FredMalone, Fred 72

7 Kelsen, MikeKelsen, Mike 72

-- Trujillo, EdTrujillo, Ed 73

-- McIntosh, ChrisMcIntosh, Chris 74

8 Gaitan, JohnnyGaitan, Johnny 74

-- Kaech, DanKaech, Dan 75

9 Gordon, GregGordon, Greg 75

-- Conklin, RalphConklin, Ralph 75

10 Roberts, JimRoberts, Jim 76

11 Chaney, GreggChaney, Gregg 76

-- Kaasch, JimKaasch, Jim 76

12 Kruckman, DougKruckman, Doug 76

-- Rochelle, BrandonRochelle, Brandon 77

-- Morris, BeauMorris, Beau 77

-- Whittemore, TomWhittemore, Tom 82

13 Hefele, TomHefele, Tom 82

-- Malone, MattMalone, Matt 82

14 Doty, RonDoty, Ron 90

D FlightD Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

-- Russ, DanRuss, Dan 63

1 Welty, BobWelty, Bob 65 $60.00 1st Net

-- Archer, KevinArcher, Kevin 67

2 Lurz, BrianLurz, Brian 68 $45.00 2nd Net

-- Goodwin, BrockGoodwin, Brock 68
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3 Buchanan, BJBuchanan, BJ 68 $30.00 3rd Net

-- Hanzlick, DavidHanzlick, David 71

4 Bray, PatrickBray, Patrick 72 $20.00 4th Net

5 Foreman, LanceForeman, Lance 72

-- Schlisner, GarySchlisner, Gary 73

6 Schroeder, RandySchroeder, Randy 73

-- Cox, JeremieCox, Jeremie 74

-- Scalese, RobertScalese, Robert 74

7 McConeghy, RichardMcConeghy, Richard 74

-- Davis, BobDavis, Bob 75

8 Mroz, MikeMroz, Mike 75

9 Butler, RossButler, Ross 75

-- Hill, BobHill, Bob 75

-- Burkholder, RobertBurkholder, Robert 76

10 Rodriguez, JavierRodriguez, Javier 77

-- Thomas, BillThomas, Bill 78

11 Udell, BarryUdell, Barry 78

12 Hruby, ChrisHruby, Chris 79

-- Binder, BobBinder, Bob 79

13 McGaffin, ErinMcGaffin, Erin 81

-- Sullivan, DavidSullivan, David 82

-- Jorgenson, JonJorgenson, Jon 85

14 Gillan, KenGillan, Ken 87

-- Hardman, BryanHardman, Bryan 91

E FlightE Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 McCoy, AndyMcCoy, Andy 68 $60.00 1st Net

-- Muller, StephenMuller, Stephen 69

-- Healy, MikeHealy, Mike 70

2 Heinlein, BillHeinlein, Bill 70 $45.00 2nd Net

3 Kelly, MikeKelly, Mike 71 $30.00 3rd Net

4 Verry, JasonVerry, Jason 71 $20.00 4th Net

-- Arnold, PaulArnold, Paul 71

-- Cohen, AlanCohen, Alan 72

-- Drbal, DougDrbal, Doug 72

5 Hopkins, ThomasHopkins, Thomas 73 $15.00 5th Net

-- Pierce, BryanPierce, Bryan 74

6 Egley, RayEgley, Ray 74 $10.00 6th Net
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7 Boyd, StephenBoyd, Stephen 75

8 Dart, DonDart, Don 75

-- Santolaya, RickSantolaya, Rick 75

-- Scholes, ScottScholes, Scott 75

9 Jefferson, JonJefferson, Jon 75

-- Sneed, AndrewSneed, Andrew 76

-- Dethlefs, RichDethlefs, Rich 79

10 McKown, MarkMcKown, Mark 80

-- Markowitz, MickeyMarkowitz, Mickey 80

11 Ambrosich, GrantAmbrosich, Grant 88

12 Pandolfi, MarcPandolfi, Marc NS

f Flightf Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

-- Gallogly, CraigGallogly, Craig 62

1 Wojtak, AaronWojtak, Aaron 62 $60.00 1st Net

2 Downing, BobDowning, Bob 64 $45.00 2nd Net

3 Kramer, BillKramer, Bill 66 $30.00 3rd Net

-- Haines, RandyHaines, Randy 68

-- Hackney, MartyHackney, Marty 69

4 Lange, MichaelLange, Michael 70 $20.00 4th Net

-- DeBenedictis, VinnyDeBenedictis, Vinny 70

5 Brannan, MichaelBrannan, Michael 70

-- Tetrick, ThomasTetrick, Thomas 72

-- Freilinger, BrettFreilinger, Brett 74

6 Meachum, MikeMeachum, Mike 78

7 Smith, StephanSmith, Stephan 79

8 Teetzel, ErikTeetzel, Erik 79

9 Gold, DavidGold, David 80

-- Henry, JohnHenry, John 80

-- Bruce, AndyBruce, Andy 80

-- Van Gundy, BobVan Gundy, Bob 81

10 Gold, BrianGold, Brian 81

-- Hockett, DarenHockett, Daren 84

11 Senior, StevenSenior, Steven 88

-- Fradin, SteveFradin, Steve 89

Total Purse Allocated: $865.00Total Purse Allocated: $865.00
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Gross Skins - Gross Skins

A FlightA Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Anderson, TylerAnderson, Tyler 2 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 12

Paul, MichaelPaul, Michael 2 Birdie on 7, Birdie on 15

Wyant, ChristopherWyant, Christopher 1 Birdie on 11

Dusenbury, RyanDusenbury, Ryan 1 Birdie on 10

Britt, TaylorBritt, Taylor 1 Birdie on 6

B FlightB Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Mittan, DaveMittan, Dave 2 Birdie on 10, Birdie on 15

Owens, SeanOwens, Sean 1 Birdie on 1

Evans, JoeEvans, Joe 1 Birdie on 13

Gutowski, JesseGutowski, Jesse 1 Birdie on 11

Esterline, SteveEsterline, Steve 1 Birdie on 5

Etzel, StevenEtzel, Steven 1 Birdie on 7

C FlightC Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Malone, FredMalone, Fred 2 Birdie on 3, Birdie on 5

Rochelle, BrandonRochelle, Brandon 1 Birdie on 13

Hartmann, ScottHartmann, Scott 1 Birdie on 10

Kaech, DanKaech, Dan 1 Birdie on 15

Reid, RyanReid, Ryan 1 Birdie on 16

Gahan, MichaelGahan, Michael 1 Birdie on 17

MacPherson, MichaelMacPherson, Michael 1 Birdie on 2

Blair, MikeBlair, Mike 1 Birdie on 8

D FlightD Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Russ, DanRuss, Dan 2 Birdie on 3, Birdie on 10

Mroz, MikeMroz, Mike 1 Birdie on 16

Cox, JeremieCox, Jeremie 1 Eagle on 18

Binder, BobBinder, Bob 1 Birdie on 2
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Bray, PatrickBray, Patrick 1 Birdie on 5

Buchanan, BJBuchanan, BJ 1 Birdie on 7

Foreman, LanceForeman, Lance 1 Birdie on 8

E FlightE Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Boyd, StephenBoyd, Stephen 1 Birdie on 10

Cohen, AlanCohen, Alan 1 Birdie on 18

Verry, JasonVerry, Jason 1 Birdie on 2

Ambrosich, GrantAmbrosich, Grant 1 Birdie on 4

Dart, DonDart, Don 1 Birdie on 5

Pierce, BryanPierce, Bryan 1 Birdie on 6

F FlightF Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Kramer, BillKramer, Bill 2 Birdie on 6, Birdie on 10

Gallogly, CraigGallogly, Craig 2 Birdie on 9, Eagle on 18

Freilinger, BrettFreilinger, Brett 1 Birdie on 15

DeBenedictis, VinnyDeBenedictis, Vinny 1 Birdie on 1

Downing, BobDowning, Bob 1 Birdie on 3
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Net Skins - Net Skins

A FlightA Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Anderson, TylerAnderson, Tyler 2 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 12

Paul, MichaelPaul, Michael 2 Eagle on 7, Eagle on 15

Wyant, ChristopherWyant, Christopher 1 Birdie on 11

Delp, JustinDelp, Justin 1 Eagle on 13

Dusenbury, RyanDusenbury, Ryan 1 Birdie on 10

Britt, TaylorBritt, Taylor 1 Birdie on 6

B FlightB Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Esterline, SteveEsterline, Steve 2 Eagle on 2, Birdie on 5

Owens, SeanOwens, Sean 1 Eagle on 1

Evans, JoeEvans, Joe 1 Eagle on 13

Mittan, DaveMittan, Dave 1 Eagle on 15

Gutowski, JesseGutowski, Jesse 1 Birdie on 11

Etzel, StevenEtzel, Steven 1 Eagle on 7

C FlightC Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Malone, FredMalone, Fred 2 Eagle on 3, Birdie on 5

Rochelle, BrandonRochelle, Brandon 1 Eagle on 13

Hartmann, ScottHartmann, Scott 1 Eagle on 10

Kaech, DanKaech, Dan 1 Eagle on 15

Reid, RyanReid, Ryan 1 Eagle on 16

Gahan, MichaelGahan, Michael 1 Birdie on 17

MacPherson, MichaelMacPherson, Michael 1 Eagle on 2

Kelsen, MikeKelsen, Mike 1 Birdie on 6

Blair, MikeBlair, Mike 1 Birdie on 8

D FlightD Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Russ, DanRuss, Dan 2 Eagle on 3, Eagle on 10

Mroz, MikeMroz, Mike 1 Eagle on 16
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Cox, JeremieCox, Jeremie 1 Double Eagle on 18

Binder, BobBinder, Bob 1 Eagle on 2

Bray, PatrickBray, Patrick 1 Eagle on 5

Buchanan, BJBuchanan, BJ 1 Eagle on 7

Foreman, LanceForeman, Lance 1 Birdie on 8

E FlightE Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Boyd, StephenBoyd, Stephen 1 Eagle on 10

Cohen, AlanCohen, Alan 1 Eagle on 18

Healy, MikeHealy, Mike 1 Eagle on 13

Verry, JasonVerry, Jason 1 Eagle on 2

Ambrosich, GrantAmbrosich, Grant 1 Eagle on 4

Dart, DonDart, Don 1 Eagle on 5

Pierce, BryanPierce, Bryan 1 Eagle on 6

F FlightF Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Kramer, BillKramer, Bill 2 Eagle on 6, Double Eagle on 10

Gallogly, CraigGallogly, Craig 2 Eagle on 9, Double Eagle on 18

Freilinger, BrettFreilinger, Brett 1 Double Eagle on 15

Smith, StephanSmith, Stephan 1 Eagle on 11

Wojtak, AaronWojtak, Aaron 1 Eagle on 12

Downing, BobDowning, Bob 1 Eagle on 3
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CTP #3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Cox, Jeremie

CTP #6

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Joseffy, Justin

CTP #11

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Burkholder, Robert

CTP #14

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 McCoy, Andy

CTP #17

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Hruby, Chris
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